Program(s)

Academic Support
Auto Collision
Auto Collision

Automated Mfg and Robotics (Controls Engineering)
Automated Mfg and Robotics (Industrial Maintenance)

Automotive

Automotive

Bridgerland Tech College
Business Technology

CDL

Cosmetology

Custodial

Custodial

Dental Assisting

Dental Assisting

Diesel

Electronics (West Campus and BCC)
Fashion Merchandising
Fashion Merchandising
Fashion Merchandising

Fire & Rescue Services
Health Sciences

Heavy Equipment Operator
Interior Design

Machine Shop

Web & Mobile Development
Web & Mobile Development
Welding

Bridgerland Technical College
FY 17-18 Equipment Request

Item Needed

Emergency Equipment Fund
Frame Rack Cross Members

Pull Towers for Frame Rack

Fanuc 8.2 to 8.3 software upgrade(4)
Arcflash Suits(3)

Tire Pressure System Tool

Road Force Wheel Balancer
Instructional Event Chairs

Chairs ( 25)

Semi Tractor

Copy Machine

Riding Floor Scrubber

Wet/Dry Vacuums (2)

Digital Pano Machine

Autoclave Statum (2)

Scanner Update

D.C. Power Supplies (12)
Stage-fashion

2 Fabric cutting tables

Industrial Sewing Machine
Thermal Imaging Tracker
Functional EKG

Skid Steer (trade-in of old)

Interior Design Equipment & Tools
CNC Milling Machine

Photography Drone and Simulator
Solid State Drives for PCs

CNC Plasma Cutting Table (5x10') including power supply

Total

Amounts Funded

$20,000
$2,300
$7,800
$6,800
$3,000
$1,014
$18,208
$20,000
$10,000
$35,000
$2,500
$23,000
$1,200
$26,000
$14,000
$1,500
$6,000
$10,000
$1,000
$6,000
$3,000
$5,000
$20,000
$2,000
$55,000
$1,500
$978
$28,000

$330,800
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