Bridgerland Technical College FY 17-18 Equipment Request

<u>Program(s)</u>	<u>Item Needed</u>	Amounts Funded
Academic Support	Emergency Equipment Fund	\$20,000
Auto Collision	Frame Rack Cross Members	\$2,300
Auto Collision	Pull Towers for Frame Rack	\$7,800
Automated Mfg and Robotics (Controls Engineering)	Fanuc 8.2 to 8.3 software upgrade(4)	\$6,800
Automated Mfg and Robotics (Industrial Maintenance)	Arcflash Suits(3)	\$3,000
Automotive	Tire Pressure System Tool	\$1,014
Automotive	Road Force Wheel Balancer	\$18,208
Bridgerland Tech College	Instructional Event Chairs	\$20,000
Business Technology	Chairs (25)	\$10,000
CDL	Semi Tractor	\$35,000
Cosmetology	Copy Machine	\$2,500
Custodial	Riding Floor Scrubber	\$23,000
Custodial	Wet/Dry Vacuums (2)	\$1,200
Dental Assisting	Digital Pano Machine	\$26,000
Dental Assisting	Autoclave Statum (2)	\$14,000
Diesel	Scanner Update	\$1,500
Electronics (West Campus and BCC)	D.C. Power Supplies (12)	\$6,000
Fashion Merchandising	Stage-fashion	\$10,000
Fashion Merchandising	2 Fabric cutting tables	\$1,000
Fashion Merchandising	Industrial Sewing Machine	\$6,000
Fire & Rescue Services	Thermal Imaging Tracker	\$3,000
Health Sciences	Functional EKG	\$5,000
Heavy Equipment Operator	Skid Steer (trade-in of old)	\$20,000
Interior Design	Interior Design Equipment & Tools	\$2,000
Machine Shop	CNC Milling Machine	\$55,000
Web & Mobile Development	Photography Drone and Simulator	\$1,500
Web & Mobile Development	Solid State Drives for PCs	\$978
Welding	CNC Plasma Cutting Table (5x10') including power supply	\$28,000

Total \$330,800